
10AM

11AM

5-7PM

5-6PM

7-8PM

8-11PM

AGH ART WALK OPENS
George Street
Open through Nov 30

VENDOR HUTS OPEN

TREE LIGHTING
CEREMONY
Under the arches

MEET SANTA
Main Stage

STUDIO E CAROLLERS
Main Stage

DJ & MISTLETOE AFTER
DARK
Main Stage

11AM-8PM

11AM-4:30PM

11AM-2PM

1-3PM

1-7PM

4-5PM

5-7PM

5:30-7PM

6-8PM

7-11PM

HOLIDAY MARKET

HPL BOOKMOBILE
George St.

FACE PAINTING
DDG Med Spa

ORNAMENT DECORATING
Staybridge Suites Kids Zone
Hosted by Rivers & Meadows

MEET SANTA
George St.

MEET ELSA
Main Stage

STUDIO E CAROLLERS
Main Stage

HOLIDAY COCKTAIL
WORKSHOP
The Nail Hotel*

CARANINA JEWELRY
WORKSHOP
The Heavy Metal Club*

LIVE DJ DAY TIL’ DARK
Main Stage

11AM-5PM

12-5PM

12:30-2PM

1-3PM

1:30-3PM

3-5PM

4-5PM

HOLIDAY MARKET

MEET SANTA
George St.

MEET SIMONI LAWRENCE
Gown & Gavel

ORNAMENT DECORATING
Staybridge Suites Kids Zone
Hosted by Rivers & Meadows

FIRE TRUCK TOURS
George St.

STUDIO E CAROLLERS
Main Stage

MEET ELSA
Main Stage

11AM-8PM

11AM-4:30PM

11AM-7PM

1-7PM

1-5PM

4-5PM

5-7PM

5:30-7PM

6-11PM

HOLIDAY MARKET

HPL BOOKMOBILE
George St.

INFLATABLE WINTER MAZE
Staybridge Suites Kids Zone

MEET SANTA
George St.

COLOUR POP FACE
PAINTING
DDG Med Spa

MEET ELSA
Main Stage

STUDIO E CAROLLERS
Main Stage

HOLIDAY COCKTAIL
WORKSHOP
The Nail Hotel*

LIVE DJ DAY TIL’ DARK
Main Stage

11AM-5PM

11AM-5PM

12-5PM

1-5PM

1:30-3PM

3-5PM

4-5PM

4-5PM

HOLIDAY MARKET

INFLATABLE WINTER MAZE
Staybridge Suites Kids Zone

MEET SANTA
George St.

COLOUR POP FACE
PAINTING
DDG Med Spa

FIRE TRUCK TOURS
George St.

STUDIO E CAROLLERS
Main Stage

MEET ELSA
Main Stage

CLOSING CEREMONIES
Under the arches

4-9PM

6-10PM

7PM

HESS HOLIDAY STROLL:
PATIO FIRE PITS
Participating Locations

HESS HOLIDAY MOVIE
NIGHT
Under the arches
Miracle on 34  Street & Die
Hard

th

WREATH WORKSHOP
Gown & Gavel*

4-9PM

6-10PM

7PM

TBD

HESS HOLIDAY STROLL:
PATIO FIRE PITS
Participating Locations

HESS HOLIDAY MOVIE
NIGHT
Under the arches
Home Alone 1 & Elf

THE CAKE KITCHEN
COMPANY COOKIE
DECORATING CLASS
Radius*

CHRISTMAS PAINT NIGHT
Ooey Gooeys*

4-9PM

6-7PM

7PM

TBD

HESS HOLIDAY STROLL:
PATIO FIRE PITS
Participating Locations

HAMONT YOGA
Under the arches

RIVERS & MEADOWS
CRAFT NIGHT
Selo Cafe*

CHRISTMAS KARAOKE
Ooey Gooeys*

4-9PM

6-9PM

HESS HOLIDAY STROLL:
PATIO FIRE PITS
Participating Locations

AMICI GRAND OPENING
BLOW OUT LESSON
Amici Hair Boutique

6-9PM

6:30-8PM

7-11PM

HESS WINTER GAMES
NIGHT
Under the arches

TEEN GLOW WORKSHOP
DDG Med Spa*

LIVE DJ DAY TIL’ DARK
Main Stage

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 21 SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 22 SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 23 MONDAY, NOVEMBER 24 TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 25

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 26 THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 27 FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 28 SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 29 SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 30

REGULAR ACTIVATION

KIDS ACTIVATION

FEATURE EVENT

LEGEND

Hess Winter Market Schedule

H E S S  V I L L A G E H A M I LT O N

hessvillagehamilton.ca

@hess.village.hamilton

charityofhope.com

@charityofhope

*TICKETED EVENT


